s
3
Return

For
Reuse

ALBAYRAK

DEMIR CELIK

_ AT |
PANEL FENCE & ACCESSORIES




SINGLE PANEL FENCE & TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS

Single Panel Fence produced by Albayrak Demir Celik under the
ALBEON brand; Application of electrostatic powder paint on galva-
nized wire ensures high quality and long-lasting panel fences.
Albeon brand single panel fences provide easy installation with
fence posts produced in accordance with standards.
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Electrostatic Powder Painting m

Ral 7016 & Ral 6005

(Can be painted in desired Ral Colar,)
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Single Panel Fence Dimensions
| Height (mm) Width {mm) Herizontal Wire Diameter (mm)| Vertical Wire Diameter (mm) | Mesh Size (mm) | Vertical Wire Quantity | Number Of CUr\ves! Curve and Wire Quantity | Colour
Sngle or double as per customer’s | RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
= 2 raquest 1 s dona as, {0 b Pk in cseien Alal Coker|
50 x150 51
| § e e Single or double as per customer's | RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
1000 400mm + %5 4,00 mm + %5 2 request It is done as. o b peintec in sk Fat G
55 %150 48 : 7
1200 2500 4,50 mm + %5 4,50 mm + %5 3 Gl ?;gﬁ:;ﬁ%g;:tgmm 2 nii' ?:0,156];:& PEALED E:,]&i_l
Bl £ Single or douth ‘s | RAL 7016 & RAL G005
& z i o =NGle OF JOuDIe 85 Per CUSIOmET 8 L !
1500 5,00 mm + %5 5,00 mm + %5 3 . reqUest |'|IS(|30']QQS. {Can be painted i cesred Flai Cotr)
81 %150 42

Single or double as per customer’s | RAL 7046 & RAL 6005
2000 4 requast 11 i done as. {280 b= pinkext i i Rt Color]



DOUBLE PANEL FENCE & TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS

The feature that distinguishes the Albeon brand Double panel fence system
from other panel fence systems is that it is produced from double and thick

diameter galvanized wires. It is used in areas where security is important.

USAGE AREAS
Parking lots, Factory gardens and production areas, Sports fields, Highway
edges, site surroundings, Ports.
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Double Panel Technical Specifications

Height (mm)
630
830

1030

1230

1430

1620

1830

2030

2230

2430

Width (mm)

2500

Horizontal Wire Diameter (mm)

2xBmm = %5

2x8mm + %5

Vertical Wire Diameter (mrm)

5,00 mm = %S

6,00 mm + %5

Mesh Size (mm)

50 % 200

|
Colour

RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
10 be peintedd in deeired Ral Color)

RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
(Can b painted in desied Fal Color)

RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
(D b peintet i cleeirad Pl Color )
RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
{Can b painted in desimd Fal Golar)

RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
(Can b painted in desied Fal Color)

RAL 7016 & RAL G005
(G ba painted in desied Ral Color)

RAL 7016 & BAL 6005
(Can be peintid in desied Fal Cokod)

RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
{Can be-peinted in deeined Ral Color)
RAL 7016 & RAL 6005
(G ba painted in desied Ral Color)

RAL 7016 & RAL G005

{Caan ba pointact in cesired Al Colar)

Ral 7016 & Ral 6005

{Can be painted in desired Ral Color,)




HIGH SECURITY PANEL FENCE

Albeon brand high security panel fences are used
in areas where high security is needed.

ceeroanservaerrurirs [ o

Ral 7016 & Ral 6005
Ral

{Can be painted in des

High Security Panel Fence Technical information

Material Standarts Height (mm) Width (mm) | Wire Diameter (mm) | Hole/Mesh Size (mmj | Colour Coating
TSE-EN 10218-2 2000 S e I e
o2AERICkss 2500 o o ekt DR e
sones0 2 wo | | B o




Single Panel Fence Pole Technical Information

Height (mm)

750

100

1200

1500

2000

DOUBLE PANEL FENCE ACCESSORIES

Double Panel Fence Pole Technical information

Height (mm)

750

100

1200

1500

2000

Pole Dimension (mm)

Galvanized
50x50x1,5
40x60x1,5
60x60x1,5

Pole Dimension (mm)

Galvanized
50x50x1,5
40x60x1,5
B0x60x1,5

Flange Dimenson (mm)

120x120x 4

Flange Dimension (mm)

120 x120x 4

SINGLE PANEL FENCE ACCESSORIES

Ral 7016 & Ral 6005

Flange With Flange Height (mm)
750
1000
1200
1500

2000

Flal ?016 & F!al 6005

Pole With Flange Height (mm)
750
1000
1200
1500

2000

Plastic Cap

Built-in Post Pole Height (mm)
1260
1500
1700
2000

2500

Plastic Cap

-
il

Built-in Post Pole Height (mm)
1250
1500
1700
2000

2500

Coating

Galvanizad Pole
Powtler Coating

Galvanized Pole
Powder Coating

Galvanized Pale
Powder Coating

Galvanized Pole
Powder Coating

Galvanized Pole
Powder Coating

Coating

Galvanized Pole
Prnwider Coated

Gahanized Pale
Powder Coatad

Galvanized Pola
Penwder Coatad

Galvanized Pole
Powdder Coated

Galvanized Pole
Powder Coatad
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1.Cadde No:10 Gargamba/Samsun .
T. +90 362 238 06 93
E. info@albayrakdemircelik.com Return
For
SAMSUN HEADQUARTER
A. 5055, Sk. No:1 Kérfez 55270 Reuse
Atakurm/Samsun

T. +90 362 437 33 23
E. info@albayrakdemircelik.com

SAMSUN BRANCH OFFICE
A. Egercili Mah. Atatiirk Bulv.
No:108 Ginarlik Gargamba/Samsun

T. +90 370 415 15 81
E. info@albayrakdemircelik.com

iZMiR BRANCH OFFICE
AxﬂzmpWBAsfﬂlh Cad.
35660 M zmir

T. +80 232 362 19 55
E. info2albayrakdemircelik.com

T ENVIRONMENTALLY

T. +90 549 358 00 66
E. info@albayrakdemircelik.com

iSTANBUL BRANCH OFFICE

oo iy PRODUGTION

T.+80 212 823 55 33
E. info@albayrakdemircelik.com

KARABUK BRANCH OFFICE

A. Bayir Mah. Menderes Cad.
Gebioglu Twin Towers Apt.No:2/607
Merkez/KARABUK

T. +90 370 415 15 81
E.i i

ocoli.com Our Factory (Samsun / TURKEY) | Total Production Capacity
55.400 m? 329.400 [ons/Year




